
S DIV:COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE
FT, E 25 FT FOR POB, RUN S 130 F
130 FT, W 600 FT TO POB. (BLOCK 

JOHNSTON JAMES H III
419 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13908-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/13/2016 DF 0.00 42,250 0 0 42,250

STANDARD
1

249,250
500

42,250
292,000

0
292,000

0
292,000
292,000

0

292,000

1151/1731 4/25/2008 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE 

JAMES H JOHNSTON II

1151/1730 4/25/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICIN

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAG
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987 ADDN SFR 110 08/26/2008

HX Base Yr

419 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,516 89.5968 100.35 453,181 1964 1964 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4419

BAS 2,193 100 2,193 121,037

FGR 529 55 291 16,061

SFB 2,226 80 1,781 98,298

UOP 276 20 55 3,035

UOP 484 20 97 5,354

UOP 494 20 99 5,464

6,202 4,516 249,250

BAS= W32 N2 W23 UOP= N10 E45 S12 W22 N2 W23$ FGR=  W23 S23
E23 N23$ S23 E23 UOP=  W46 S6 E46 N6$ S31 E32 N52$ PTR= N20
SFB=  W78 N35 E23 S8 E23 S2 E22 UOP= N16 W22 S8 W22 S6E22 S2
E22$ E10 S25$ S20$.

BAS

32

23

23

23

31

32

52

UOP10

45

12

2223

FGR

23

23

23

23

UOP46
6

46
6

SFB

78

35

23

8

23 22 10

25

UOP 16

22

8

22
6

22

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

500

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 130.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 42,250


